



RELEASE FORM

Name of Minor Contes		
Address:		Date of Birth:
City:	State:	Zip:
		rrant that they are the parent(s) of the MINOR CONTESTANT named hority, capacity and right, without limitation, to execute deliver and
events are dangerous ac substantial and serious	ctivities and that participal hazard which may restly acknowledges that	IED understand and acknowledge that rodeos and related livestoc pation in a rodeo or related livestock event exposes the participant to a result in property damage and/or personal injury or death. The the participation of the above named MINOR CONTESTANT wis such hazards.
CONTESTANT in the JI Gladewater Round U serious risk of property Division of JUSTIN Bran Gladewater Round U sue, for any and all prop MINOR CONTESTANT	USTIN Mutton Bustin' (p Rodeo damage and/or persor ds, Inc., and each of its p Rodeo erty damage and/or per participation in the E	being fully aware that participation by the above named MINOR (hereinafter referred to as "Event") competition to be held during the will expose the MINOR CONTESTANT to a substantial and nal injury or death, hereby releases the JUSTIN Boot Company, as subsidiaries and the employees and agents of each such entity and property, (hereinafter RELEASES), from liability, and waives the right to resonal injuries or death, or other claims arising from the above named event, even if the property damage and/or personal injury or death is acts or omissions of the RELEASEES.
indirectly, commence or directors, employees, ag	r prosecute any action gents, assigns or affilia STANT in the Event, wh	ovenant that they shall not now or at any time in the future, directly on, suit or other proceeding against the RELEASEES, their officers ates for damages of any type arising from participation of the above the hether such claims be for the benefit of the UNDERSIGNED or of the
and to hold RELEASEE	E(S) harmless from any pation of the above na	ed by law, the UNDERSIGNED hereby agree to defend and indemnify liability, claims, demands, causes of action, loss and/or damagemed MINOR CONTESTANT in the Event, even if caused by the ASEE(S).
above MINOR CONTES	STANT'S name and a	, hereby grant permission to the JUSTIN Boot Company to use of the any photographs or other likenesses of MINOR CONTESTANT in high MINOR CONTESTANT participated and other events of the JUSTIN
terms and conditions		by the UNDERSIGNED and the UNDERSIGNED fully understand its ly executed and delivered this Release on thisDa
Parent or Lega	l Guardian: (<i>pr</i>	rint name)
·		ignature)
Parent or Lega		rint name)
		ignature)